
RESULTS
TRA FIG Performance Level - Women 15-16

Trampolining and Tumbling National Age Group Open

International Centre Telford

2nd & 3rd October 2021

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

MOSELEY Lois626 44.1500.0 0.09.500 9.500 9.3001 9.200

Northamptonshire
Trampoline Gymnastics
Academy

10.0 6.800 7.100 7.0007.000 0.0 46.630

90.780

14.00013.830

18.80015.450

8.800

9.900

OWEN Grace629 42.2850.0 0.09.000 9.100 8.9002 9.000

OLGA Poole 10.7 7.600 7.800 7.6007.600 0.0 48.360

90.645

15.20013.760

18.00014.485

8.700

9.800

GALLACHER Sarah623 42.4700.0 0.09.200 9.000 9.0003 9.200

Sparta TC 9.6 7.700 7.400 7.3007.400 0.0 47.600

90.070

14.80013.800

18.20014.570

9.400

9.700

ROBINSON Holly630 42.5300.0 0.09.200 8.800 8.8004 9.100

Belle Vue Trampoline Club 10.7 6.700 6.300 6.8006.600 0.0 46.650

89.180

13.30013.650

17.90015.030

9.000

9.600

YATES Hannah636 41.0150.0 0.08.400 8.300 8.6005 8.200

Stoke Trampolining &
Gymnastics Club

8.9 7.500 7.200 7.6007.600 0.0 47.945

88.960

15.10014.745

16.70015.215

9.200

9.100

REID Ellie300 40.6200.0 0.08.600 8.600 8.7006 8.400

Flight Gymnastics 8.8 7.800 7.800 7.5007.900 0.0 47.600

88.220

15.60013.600

17.20014.220

9.600

9.200

SMITH Georgia632 39.8850.0 0.28.600 8.800 8.2007 8.500

City of Liverpool RGC 10.0 7.500 7.500 7.0007.200 0.0 47.615

87.500

14.70013.715

17.10014.185

9.200

8.800

MULLIGAN Rhianna627 36.9550.0 0.07.000 7.200 7.8008 7.100

City of Liverpool RGC 9.3 7.500 7.700 8.0007.500 0.0 48.495

85.450

15.20014.695

14.30014.355

9.300

8.300

MCKENNA Molly297 38.5400.0 0.08.100 7.700 7.8009 7.800

Antrim Phoenix DMT &
Trampoline Club

10.4 5.600 5.800 5.3005.500 0.0 43.470

82.010

11.10012.970

15.60013.740

9.000

9.200

KELHAM Mia625 37.8450.0 0.07.500 7.400 7.80010 7.700

Jumpers Trampoline Club 8.8 6.700 6.400 6.5006.500 0.0 44.065

81.910

13.00013.165

15.20013.345

9.100

9.300

FORBES Lauren621 38.1800.0 0.07.100 7.600 7.60011 7.500

Donside TC 8.4 5.500 5.900 6.1005.300 0.0 41.980

80.160

11.40012.780

15.10013.180

9.400

9.900

SALKELD Jemma631 38.3050.0 0.07.700 7.500 7.80012 7.500

Carlisle Trampoline Club 7.2 6.900 6.700 6.8006.600 2.0 41.170

79.475

13.50012.970

15.20013.605

9.500

9.500

STOBBART Rebecca634 38.7450.0 0.08.100 8.000 8.30013 7.900

Apollo Trampoline Club 7.7 6.500 6.700 6.5006.400 2.0 40.485

79.230

13.00012.485

16.10013.145

9.300

9.500

BROWN Hannah291 37.5800.0 0.07.800 7.800 7.30014 7.400

Dynamite GC 8.3 6.200 5.700 5.6005.400 0.0 41.600

79.180

11.30012.800

15.20012.880

9.200

9.500

YOUNG Kiyla637 38.5500.0 0.07.500 7.700 8.00015 7.900

Sparta TC 2.3 1.400 1.500 1.3001.300 0.0 9.405

47.955

2.7002.705

15.60013.450

1.700

9.500

HOAR Jessica624 35.4650.0 0.06.900 7.100 6.80016 6.500

Velocity 2.3 1.400 1.300 1.1001.300 0.0 9.220

44.685

2.6002.620

13.70012.765

1.700

9.000

GAHAN Tabitha622 20.1850.0 2.04.700 4.500 4.00017 4.500

City of Liverpool RGC 4.0 2.800 2.900 2.8002.800 0.0 19.080

39.265

5.6005.480

9.0007.985

4.000

5.200
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